
 

 

 

 

 

 

PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY BOARD (PAB) 
Questions to be submitted 3 working days in advance of meeting 
To: info@southyorkshire-pcc.gov.uk 

PAB Meeting PCP Attendee Comments 

2022 
Mon 10th January 2022 
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 
Sheffield District 

Cllr Ruth Milsom  

Mon 7th February 2022 
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 
Doncaster District 

  

Wed 23rd February 2022 
3.00 pm – 5.00 pm 
NONE – budget setting 

  

Wed 9th March 2022 
3.00 pm – 5.00 pm  
Rotherham District 

  

Mon 11th April 2022 
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 
Barnsley District 

  

Thurs 12th May 2022 
1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 
Sheffield District 

  

Mon 13th June 2022 
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 
Doncaster District 

  

Mon 11th Jul 2022 
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 
Rotherham District 

  

Thurs 11th August 2022 
1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 
Barnsley District 

  

Mon 12th September 2022 
1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 
Sheffield District 

  

Mon 10th October 2022 
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 
Doncaster District 

  

Wed 9th November 2022 
3.00 pm – 5.00 pm 
Rotherham District 

  

Mon 12th December 2022 
2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 
Barnsley District 
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